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UPL Championship
2017/18 6th round, Match #32

Friday, 19.08.2017, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 28°C. Spectators: 4952

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

71 Bezruk Dmytro
5 Zhunich Ivitsa
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
16 Novotriasov Artur
20 Mashnin Oleksandr
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
69 Antonov Oleksii (C)
77 Vasin Denys
89 Politylo Sergey
90 Rakhmanau Artsem
96 Kaplienko Oleksandr

Substitutes
30 Smorodin Sergey
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Musolitin Mykola
8 Bobko Ivan
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
39 Balan Denys
75 Tretiakov Maksym

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

31 Bandura Oleksandr
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
32 Ishchenko Mykola
8 Siminin Serhii
91 Karasiuk Roman
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
77 Kobin Vasyl
11 Hryn Serhii
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
19 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
5 Kucherov Valerii
10 Morozenko Yevhen
41 Pasich Hennadii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 6th round, Match #32
Friday, 19.08.2017, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 28°C. Spectators: 4952

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
69 Antonov Oleksii 28'

20 Mashnin Oleksandr
75 Tretiakov Maksym 46'

69 Antonov Oleksii
7 Musolitin Mykola 46'

46' 11 Hryn Serhii
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav

89 Politylo Sergey
6 Kovalets Kyrylo 67'

71' 25 Fedorchuk Valerii

74' 77 Kobin Vasyl

81' 9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
42 Pasich Yevhenii

86' 91 Karasiuk Roman

77 Vasin Denys 87'

90+2' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr

90+5' 77 Kobin Vasyl
41 Pasich Hennadii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


